
1 
 

 

 

                         
STATE LOAD DESPATCH CENTRE 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

 GRIDCO Colony, P.O.- Mancheswar Rly. Colony, Bhubaneswar-17, FAX-0674- 2748509 

 CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553 
 

CORRIGENDUM – IX to TENDER NOTICE NO. SLDC-03/2023-24 
 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE NO. SLDC-03/2023-24 
 “Survey, Design, Development, Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning & AMC of PMU 

based WAMS system in OPTCL, ODISHA Network.” 
 

The last date and time of online requisition of the bid document, submission of the bid document and 

opening of Techno-Commercial bid against Tender Notice No-SLDC-03/2023-24 are rescheduled as 

below. 

 

SL.NO DESCRIPTION EXISTING 

SCHEDULE 

REVISED 

SCHEDULE 

1 
Online request of Tender document at 

www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL 

Up to dt: 12-06-

2024 (12.30 Hrs) 

Up to dt: 16-07-

2024 (12.30 Hrs) 

2 
Last date & time of online submission 

of bid document 

Date: 12-06-2024 

(16.30 Hrs) 

Date: 16-07-2024 

(16.30 Hrs) 

3 
Date & time of online opening of 

Techno- Commercial bid  

Date: 12-06-2024 

(17.00 Hrs) 

Date: 16-07-2024 

(17.00 Hrs) 

 

 

 

        
             
 
 

SD/ 

 


